CONTROLVALVES
21IF-Catalogue Continental 2015_en_V1.00 · Errors and technical modification subject to change
Type KE43
CONTROLVALVES
1IF-Catalogue Continental 2015_en_V1.00 · Errors and technical modification subject to change
float-mounted seat / seatcage, linear characteristic curve (30:1)
EN 10204 3.1 certificate on request
Construction in accordance with EN 60534

DN Kvs
Differential pressure
[Δp] Order code
15 1,6 40 STV-KE43-15C
15 1,1 40 STV-KE43-15D
25 6,3 40 STV-KE43-25C
25 4,4 40 STV-KE43-25D